A/A ID

1)1899
2)1920
3)1812
4)1326
5)1744
6)2014
7)1659
8)1819
9)1816

10)1957

11)1728

12)1908

13)1903

14)1742

15)1604

16)1729

17)1894

18)1813

19)1817

20)1324

21)1327

22)1815

23)1605

24)2174

25)1947

26)1952

27)1770

28)1907

29)1745

30)1607

31)1660

32)2213

33)1902

34)1822

35)1610

36)1608

37)1603

38)1629

39)1609

40)1820

41)2098

42)1738

43)1924

441657

45)2105

46)1740

47)1818

48)2104

49)1748

50)1909

51)1863

52)1814

53)1923

54)1811

55)1751

56)1904

IKANOI ANO ENITPOMNEZ ANA KATHIOPIA (ZXETIKH ZEIPA)

A.A.T.

AB639997
AN959467
AI933522

AH948590
AK432463
AZ712940
AI426866

AH453486
AH953269
AH452380
AM451364
AI934375

AK465342
AH449488
AM452227
AB178212
AH952171
Al426663

AN540664
AM948440
AH453087
AK432562
AZ952159
AH452148
AZ452320
A0O458809
AH943153
AI932406

AZ956783

AK771319
AI426607

AI927842

AI425513

AE621139
AN952356
AH956903
AB639924
AK465406
AH953065
AH948209
AB637959
AB639910
AH450375
AK499127
AM949649
Al426705

AE952284
AK466881
Al427931

AZ452581

AK683322
Al426618

AZ446359
AH948062
AI428036

AN947269

ENQNYMO

FKANAZOZ
MAMOYZEANOZ
KOYTPAZ
KOTOMOYAHZ
FKOYAITOY
BENETZIANOZ
BPOYBAX
AYPIZTHZ
XATZHMAYAHZ
ANOOYAHZ

®OYNTOYAAKHZ

KAKIBEAHZ
BPETTHZ
MAPKOIAQY
KANAYAHZ
DOAIAZ
BAPKAZ
®AKINOZ
2APHI'TANNHZ
MANOYZOrAQOY
KOYKOYAA
BPATZIZTAZ
BAITANOY
KOYMENTAKOY
KAANQNAZ
AHMAPAKHZ
PQTA>
MANTZAPAMHZ
KAPAGQMAZ
MMIAA
KAZZIQTHZ
MIZAPENKO
KOYPZHZ
KOYPTOrAQY
BOYAOYPHZ
KYAQNAKH
KYAQNAKHZ
T20ITOoz
MAAIOMNOYAQY
AHMHTPAKIOY
KPANTINOZ
KQTOIAOYZ

MOPTOKAAAIAHZ

2OYATANHZ

TPAMMAAQYPOZ

MAKPYTOYAIAS
ZAIMAKHZ
QTHPH
KOT=ANH
XAPTO®IAHE
OAYMMITHE

®OYNTOYAAKHZ

TZOYKANAZ
KAAHZ
TZIPOZ

KONTOITANNHZ

MATPQNYM MHTPQNYMO

ONOMA

Karnyopial (80%)
EMMANOYHA IQANNHZ
XAPAAAMIOS- FEQPTIOS
SMYPIAQN NANAMIQTHS
SEBASTIANOZ TPIANTAGYA
AOANASIA HAIAZ
NIKOAAOZ AIONYZIO:
IOPAANHZ ANTQNIOZ
MHNAS ©OEONOTOx
STAMATIOS MIXAHA
MIXAHA NIKOAAOZ
FEQPIIOz AHMHPIOE
BEAIZZAPIOS KQNZTANTIN
SEPI1OZ AHMHTPIOS
ATTEAOZ IQANNHZ
NANAMIQTHS AHMHTPIOS
FEQPIIO3-XPHZTOE  NEKTAPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ ATTEAHE
FEQPIIOS AMOZTOAOZ
MIXAHA-ATTEAOZ  ANASTASIOS
NIKOAAOZ FEQPIIOS
KQNSTANTINA KQNSTANTIN
AHMHTPIO:- IQANNHE
OIAITZA AHMHTPIOZ
ATTEAIKH NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ IQANNHZ
EMMANOYHA AHMHTPIOS
IQANNHZ BASIAEIOS
NIKOAAOZ-3ABBAS  IQANNHZ
ANTQNIOZ OQMAS
EYOYMIO: MKEPTKI
EMMANOYHA NIKOAAOZ
BAANTISAAB STANIZAAB
EYZTPATIOS AMOSTOAOZ
OQTIO: ANTQNIOZ
IQANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
SO0IA ANTQNIOZ
FEQPIIOS NIKOAAOZ
MIXAHA BASIAEIOZ
EAEYOEPIA KQNSTANTIN
XAPAAAMIOZ IQANNHE
EYSTPATIOS EAEYOEPIOZ
AHMOZ IQANNHZ
BAZIAEIOZ AHMHTPIOS
KANEAAOZ EYSTAGIOZ
ANAPEAS KQNSTANTIN
SMYPIAQN KQNSTANTIN
EMMANOYHA NIKOAAOZ
NTANIEA KIT=O
DAQPA NIKOAAOZ
SEBASTIANOZ NIKOAAOS
®PANZISKOS STAYPOZ
NIKOAAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NOMIKOz- OEOXAPHE
NIKOAAOZ IQANNHZ
MATOAIOZ- OEOAQPOS
IASONAS EYAITEAOS

BAAAZIA
AHMHTPA
EAENH
EIPHNH
XPIZTINA
ABANAZIA
MAPIA
XPYZOYNA
MAPIA
AIKATEPINH
XPYZH
EAENH
MAPIA
MAPAZKEYH
MAPIA
AIONYZIA
MANATTQTA
MAPIA-
NKOAITZA
AZMAZIA
2TEPTIA
ANOOYNA
MAPIA
AIKATEPINH
EIPHNH
ZQH
EAIZABET
ANNA
HAIANA
APIANA
EIPHNH
TETIANA
OYPANIA
AHMHTPA
NEKTAPIA
XPIZTINA
EAEYOEPIA
ANNA
FEQPIIA
AIKATEPINH
MAPTAPITA
XPYZANGH
EAENH
MANATQTA
EIPHNH
2TAMATIA
EIPHNH
200IE
EYOYMIA
2TAMATIA
IZAMIEA
XPYZH
MAPIA
KYPIAKH
XPYZH
®QTEINH

YM. YNIOBOAHZ

B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
A' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
A" A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
A' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
A.A. KYKAAAQN
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
A' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
A.A. KYKAAAQN
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
A/NZH ASTYN.AGHNOQN
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY

Mnx

ia: A/von MAnpogopikiig

GEPY

SYNOAO 60

Sel. 1ano 3



A/A ID A.A.T. ENQNYMO ONOMA NMATPQNYM MHTPQNYMO YM. YNIOBOAHZ

57)1654 AZ956855 ZYNTYXAKHZ EMMANOYHA NIKOAAOZ EAENH B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
58)1905 AH948010 BFENOINOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ AIONYZIO>  >TAMATIA B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY
59)1936 AZ947794 MANAZTEPIHZ MEQPIIOZz- KYPIAKOZ AIKATEPINH A" A.A. AQAEKANHZOY

Mnyxavoypa@iki eneEspyacia: A/von MAnpogopikig SYNOANO 60 Sel. 2ano 3




A/A ID A.A.T. ENQNYMO ONOMA NMATPQNYM MHTPQNYMO YM. YNIOBOAHZ

Karnyopia 2 (20%)
1)1821 AI934662 MAOYMMHE IQANNHE MAPIO= KATAPINA B' A.A. AQAEKANHZOY

Mnyxavoypa@iki eneEspyacia: A/von MAnpogopikig SYNOANO 60 Sel. 3ano 3




